
TEDxIS Dongguan Youth - Student Preparation Plan (2025)

Week Date Exploration / Focus

Week 1 Aug 14 (Thu) Exploration 1: What makes an idea worth sharing?

Aug 15 (Fri) Exploration 2: Discovering your passions

Week 2 Aug 18 (Mon) Exploration 3: The power of storytelling

Aug 20 (Wed) Exploration 4: Crafting your throughline

Week 3 Aug 22 (Fri) Exploration 4 (continued): Refining and peer feedback

Aug 26 (Tue) Exploration 5: Structuring your talk

Week 4 Aug 28 (Thu) Exploration 6: Writing your first draft

Aug 29 (Fri) Exploration 6 (continued): Peer review

Week 5 Sep 3 (Wed) Exploration 7: Voice, tone, and pacing

Sep 5 (Fri) Exploration 8: Body language and presence

Week 6 Sep 9 (Tue) Exploration 9: Visual aids and supporting materials

Sep 11 (Thu) Exploration 10: Incorporating feedback

Week 7 Sep 15 (Mon) Exploration 10 (continued): Finalizing script

Sep 17 (Wed) Exploration 11: Practicing with timing and props

Week 8 Sep 22 (Mon) Exploration 12: Rehearsal with peer critique

Sep 24 (Wed) Exploration 12 (continued): Speaker polish

Week 9 Oct 8 (Wed) Exploration 13: Confidence-building and nerves

Oct 10 (Fri) Exploration 13: Visualization and stage prep

Week 10 Oct 13 (Mon) Exploration 13: Full group rehearsal prep

Oct 15 (Wed) Exploration 13: Final touch-ups and Q&A

Week 11 Oct 20 (Mon) Exploration 13: Final logistics and dress rehearsal

Oct 22 (Wed) Exploration 13: Showcase Day Rehearsal (All Talks)

Finale Oct 24 (Fri) TEDxIS Dongguan Youth Presentation Day
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